
Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number

Product Name

Country of Product's Origin

Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD

Net Quantity

Storage Instructions

Suitable for Vegetarians?

Suitable for Vegans?

Suitable for those with a nut allergy?

Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?

Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?

Suitable for those with an egg allergy?

Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?

Suitable for those with a soya allergy?

Free from alcohol?

Free from artificial flavours?

Free from artificial colours?

380g total (2 x 190g)

Pear & Cardamom Chutney: Pears (70%), sugar, oranges, 

raisins, vinegar, CASHEW NUTS, cardamom (<1%), mixed 

spice, poppy seeds, paprika, salt, cinnamon, black pepper.

Hot Tomato Chutney: Tomatoes (47%), apples, onions, sugar, 

sultanas, vinegar, tomato puree, prunes (part stoned), salt, 

garlic, chilli powder, black onion seeds, mixed spices.

May contain traces of OTHER NUTS.

Made in the UK; ingredients from: Pears- Spanish/Italian, 

Cashew Nuts- India, Cardamom- India, Tomatoes- 

Spanish/Italian, Chilli Powder- Indian/Thai, Prunes-Turkey , 

Sultanas- Turkey 

Y

Y

Y

Refrigerate once opened 

Y

Y

Y

23072

Y

N

Y

Luxury English Chutneys Duo
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